
LOCAL LICENSING FORUM – CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Name Email Address Locality 

Brian Kupris bkupris@btconnect.com 
 

Oban 

Calum Maclachlainn clachlainn@btopenworld.com 
 

Oban 

Cath Cakebread cath.cakebread@nhs.net 
 

Lochgilphead 

Catherine Dobbie catherine.dobbie@ea.argyll-bute.sch.uk 
 

Campbeltown 

David Greenwell d.greenwell@nhs.net 
 

Helensburgh 

Eric Box eblcc@hotmail.com 
 

Lochgilphead 

Fred Bruce deirdre_bruce@hotmail.com 
 

Lochgair 

George Ross george@ross144.freeserve.co.uk 
 

Bute 

J Russell Buchanan  bandbundercliff@btinternet.com 
 

Dunoon 

James Robertson davaarbar@aol.com 
 

Campbeltown 

Kenneth Harrison weekwh@aol.com 
 

Oban 

Louise Ballantyne louiseballantyne@gmail.com 
 

Helensburgh 

Susan Mair  susan.mair@argyll-bute.gov.uk 
 

Lochgilphead 

Raymond Park raymond.park@strathclyde.pnn.police.uk 
 

Dunoon 

Charles Reppke charles.reppke@argyll-bute.gov.uk 
 

Lochgilphead 

Steven Shaw  steven.shaw3@virgin.net 
 

Oban 

Lynda Syed  lynda.syed@argyll-bute.gov.uk 
 

Lochgilphead 

Roanna Taylor roanna.taylor@argyll-bute.gov.uk 
 

Lochgilphead 

Violet MacLean vimacl@btinternet.com 
 

St Catherines 

 
 


